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राष्ट्र ीय पृथ्वी विज्ञान अध्ययन कें द्र 

पृथ्वी विज्ञान मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार 

आकु्कलम,वतरुिनन्तपुरम-६९५०११,भारत 

NATIONAL CENTRE FOR EARTH SCIENCE STUDIES 
Ministry of Earth Sciences, Govt. of India 

Akkulam, Thiruvananthapuram-695011, India 

 

सं. एनसेस/पी एंड जीए/9424/13/2025 

No. NCESS/P&GA/9424/13/2025      दिन ंक/Date: 02.12.2025 

 

List of Screened-in Candidates (Post code 01 to 06) against advertisement no. 
NCESS/P&GA/9424/13/2025 dt. 29.07.2025: 
 

Post code 01 Project Associate I - No. of Post – 1 

S.No Registration No Application No Name 

1 RG94241325000024 PAI19424132511255 ELIZABETH BENNY 

2 RG94241325000057 PAI19424132511287 DEVANANDA PRADEEP 

3 RG94241325000160 PAI19424132511405 GANJI PAVANKUMAR 

4 RG94241325000166 PAI19424132511416 PYLA JAYA SAILAKSHMI 

5 RG94241325000193 PAI19424132511439 RAMU MYLAPALLI 

6 RG94241325000195 PAI19424132511443 MOULIDHARAN S 

7 RG94241325000223 PAI19424132511464 KIRAN ADHITHYA RAMAKRISHNAN 

8 RG94241325000255 PAI19424132511497 NANDANA P K 

9 RG94241325000260 PAI19424132511509 SARI DIVYA 

10 RG94241325000264 PAI19424132511513 CXYNNA S 

11 RG94241325000323 PAI19424132511582 SACHIN T S 

12 RG94241325000359 PAI19424132511622 NIKHIL MAHESWAR E G 

13 RG94241325000440 PAI19424132511715 NANDA R PANICKER 

14 RG94241325000445 PAI19424132511720 KALAIARASAN K 

15 RG94241325000394 PAI19424132511812 FATHIMA B 

16 RG94241325000292 PAI19424132511819 KUSUM LUNGALI 

17 RG94241325000527 PAI19424132511843 KM JYOTI GOND 

18 RG94241325000467 PAI19424132511854 ANJU T M 
 

Post code 02 Project Associate I - No. of Post – 1 

S.No Registration No Application No Name 

1 RG94241325000039 PAI29424132511274 MANU JANGID 

2 RG94241325000050 PAI29424132511282 ANCY GERALD  

3 RG94241325000060 PAI29424132511297 AISHWARYA PRADEEP 

4 RG94241325000079 PAI29424132511332 ANJESH R R 

5 RG94241325000132 PAI29424132511371 ALFRED THOMAS JOSE 

PGA-PRO0PP/5/2022-PGA-NCESS I/17746/2025



Page 2 of 4 

 

6 RG94241325000149 PAI29424132511392 AKSHARA N G 

7 RG94241325000155 PAI29424132511404 VICTOR DEY 

8 RG94241325000187 PAI29424132511433 T SANDEEP 

9 RG94241325000199 PAI29424132511447 MUHAMMED BASHEER C H  

10 RG94241325000234 PAI29424132511474 ALFRED GENUWIN R S 

11 RG94241325000240 PAI29424132511528 MOSES DANIEL J 

12 RG94241325000295 PAI29424132511549 PRIDHUI DEVI M S 

13 RG94241325000300 PAI29424132511556 ABHINAV ANAND E 

14 RG94241325000421 PAI29424132511697 ANEENA A 

15 RG94241325000435 PAI29424132511711 LIYANA SHERIN 

16 RG94241325000442 PAI29424132511717 SARADHA J 

17 RG94241325000446 PAI29424132511721 BODDU TEJASWINI 

18 RG94241325000462 PAI29424132511746 SRUTHI SOMAN 

19 RG94241325000469 PAI29424132511753 ADITI CHANDRA  

20 RG94241325000436 PAI29424132511764 R RENGANAYAGI SHREE  

21 RG94241325000466 PAI29424132511769 HARSHA P 

22 RG94241325000484 PAI29424132511774 THAVAMANI M 

23 RG94241325000513 PAI29424132511826 YOGESH POONIA 

24 RG94241325000517 PAI29424132511838 FATHIMA KAMARUDHEEN  

25 RG94241325000523 PAI29424132511839 AKSHARA SATHEESH 

26 RG94241325000526 PAI29424132511853 JEENA VISHWANATHAN 

27 RG94241325000534 PAI29424132511857 SRINITHI R 
 

Post code 03 Project Associate I - No. of Post – 1 

S.No Registration No Application No Name 

1 RG94241325000014 PAI39424132511245 KALYANAKUMARAN   

2 RG94241325000047 PAI39424132511281 SHUBHALAXMI MALIK 

3 RG94241325000114 PAI39424132511349 SHRAVAN M R 

4 RG94241325000127 PAI39424132511366 ANAMIKA DAS 

5 RG94241325000129 PAI39424132511368 GOURI S 

6 RG94241325000168 PAI39424132511411 JANHAVI JAGDISH CHAUTHMAL 

7 RG94241325000182 PAI39424132511426 KAMALI U 

8 RG94241325000291 PAI39424132511548 BABITA DANI 

9 RG94241325000301 PAI39424132511557 JAYALAKSHMI. L 

10 RG94241325000308 PAI39424132511565 DEEPANSHI 

11 RG94241325000381 PAI39424132511645 AMIYARANJAN BEHERA  

12 RG94241325000402 PAI39424132511673 GOKUL P GOPI  

13 RG94241325000051 PAI39424132511678 KAMALI U 

14 RG94241325000447 PAI39424132511722 HIMANSHU 

15 RG94241325000457 PAI39424132511739 DINESH 

16 RG94241325000492 PAI39424132511794 AMRITHA C MITHRA 

17 RG94241325000500 PAI39424132511805 ABISHEIK. B 

18 RG94241325000228 PAI39424132511832 SOORYA MOL B 
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Post code 04 Project Associate I - No. of Post – 1 

S.No Registration No Application No Name 

1 RG94241325000010 PAI49424132511270 SUBASRI M 

2 RG94241325000014 PAI49424132511269 KALYANAKUMARAN   

3 RG94241325000038 PAI49424132511490 ESWARA MOORTHY K 

4 RG94241325000043 PAI49424132511650 A JEETHESH NAIK  

5 RG94241325000051 PAI49424132511756 KAMALI U 

6 RG94241325000053 PAI49424132511284 NANDITHA NARENDRAN 

7 RG94241325000059 PAI49424132511289 DEV KALARIKAL  

8 RG94241325000074 PAI49424132511428 ARSHIMOL JAMES 

9 RG94241325000086 PAI49424132511320 AJIT L 

10 RG94241325000108 PAI49424132511348 HITESH DAS 

11 RG94241325000112 PAI49424132511345 BHUPENDER 

12 RG94241325000120 PAI49424132511355 ASHOK KUMAR BEHERA 

13 RG94241325000122 PAI49424132511434 ROSE RAJAN 

14 RG94241325000127 PAI49424132511367 ANAMIKA DAS 

15 RG94241325000133 PAI49424132511379 DIKSHA 

16 RG94241325000136 PAI49424132511663 VINMOY MONDAL 

17 RG94241325000143 PAI49424132511846 SETHULAKSHMY M J 

18 RG94241325000162 PAI49424132511407 ASWANY S KUMAR  

19 RG94241325000167 PAI49424132511597 BHAVYA ANIL 

20 RG94241325000228 PAI49424132511468 SOORYA MOL B 

21 RG94241325000243 PAI49424132511485 SHEFANA MAHIN 

22 RG94241325000250 PAI49424132511493 MEERA SOMAN 

23 RG94241325000267 PAI49424132511525 VELMURUGAN P 

24 RG94241325000273 PAI49424132511526 SILPA K V 

25 RG94241325000280 PAI49424132511532 G AMIRTHA POOJA 

26 RG94241325000288 PAI49424132511545 AYUSHI UDGATA 

27 RG94241325000291 PAI49424132511546 BABITA DANI 

28 RG94241325000308 PAI49424132511574 DEEPANSHI 

29 RG94241325000317 PAI49424132511576 ASHWANI KUMAR 

30 RG94241325000320 PAI49424132511594 BISWAJIT JENA 

31 RG94241325000369 PAI49424132511781 MANYA S 

32 RG94241325000377 PAI49424132511866 PRANAV V T 

33 RG94241325000395 PAI49424132511751 NITHYA J CHANDRAN  

34 RG94241325000483 PAI49424132511773 JOMEY M SUSAN ABRAHAM 

35 RG94241325000512 PAI49424132511824 VISHNU PRIYA A S 

36 RG94241325000522 PAI49424132511837 VASUDEVAN M 

37 RG94241325000542 PAI49424132511869 ARATHI T 

38 RG94241325000543 PAI49424132511870 V LAVANYA 
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Post code 05 Project Associate I - No. of Post – 1 

S.No Registration No Application No Name 

1 RG94241325000025 PAI59424132511257 SARANYA KRISHNAN 

2 RG94241325000032 PAI59424132511263 UJJWAL GORAI 

3 RG94241325000067 PAI59424132511298 APARNA R R 

4 RG94241325000105 PAI59424132511337 PIYUSH RAJ 

5 RG94241325000145 PAI59424132511387 JAHFAR A 

6 RG94241325000173 PAI59424132511418 ABHISHEK R 

7 RG94241325000177 PAI59424132511421 NIRMAL VARMA R 

8 RG94241325000178 PAI59424132511422 NAGENDRA PRASAD YADAV 

9 RG94241325000179 PAI59424132511424 ABDUL KHADEER PASHA  

10 RG94241325000191 PAI59424132511437 NAYANA DAS 

11 RG94241325000225 PAI59424132511466 BINI CHANDRAN 

12 RG94241325000249 PAI59424132511492 SRIRAMULA ASHOK KUMAR 

13 RG94241325000281 PAI59424132511534 RAJEEV SOROKHAIBAM 

14 RG94241325000282 PAI59424132511536 ARJUN SATHYAN 

15 RG94241325000299 PAI59424132511555 HRITHUPARNA S H 

16 RG94241325000306 PAI59424132511563 ANISHMA A 

17 RG94241325000365 PAI59424132511627 SANJANA P 

18 RG94241325000452 PAI59424132511730 PAWAN PAL 

19 RG94241325000455 PAI59424132511733 SNEHA S 

20 RG94241325000318 PAI59424132511744 BIJESH MOHAN 

21 RG94241325000463 PAI59424132511747 SURAJ KUMAR  

22 RG94241325000493 PAI59424132511795 DONTHURI VENKATESH 

23 RG94241325000504 PAI59424132511811 ARYA KRISHNAN 

24 RG94241325000520 PAI59424132511834 ASTHA SHAKYA  
 

Post code 06 Consultant Engineer (Civil) - No. of Post – 1 

S.No Registration No Application No Name 

1 RG94241325000190 CEC69424132511440 SABU PAUL MULERIKAL 

2 RG94241325000495 CEC69424132511797 RANI P N 
 

Date of interview/written test will be informed later. 

Head, Administration (i/c) 

(डिजिटल रूप से प्रमाजित। कोई हस्ताक्षर की आवश्यकता नही ीं है।) 
 (Digitally authenticated. No signature required.) 
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